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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 28-i Typ, MaTy Ne218

CyboTa, 14.05.2016, 13:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuie. 15°C. nagadi: 300

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

MaxaHbkoB Bonogumup
KpaB4yeHko MukuTta
YoboTeHko Ceprin
KantoxHui IBaH
NybiHyak Bnagncnas
TapaHyxa PocTtucnas
LWanapeHko Mukona
AnibekoB Axmep
CMUpHWIA EBreHii
Cvmyo BikTop
LLlebeTyH Onekcin

3anacHi

12
2

8

15
17
14
10

'epacumeHko Apocnas
babaH MnTpo

Kosak Aptem
LnraHkoB BikTop
BaHTyx PomaH

PycuH Hazapin

Ynog Muxaino

ApbiTp:

AtaHacbeB OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:

3opeHkKo HOpin
ACUCTEHT 2:

ABpamyyk BikTop

4-vi apbiTp:
NepeBiHcbKunn Onekcin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
babi Bacunb

3:1

11
9

23
10
33
77

«Ckana» Ctpun

binnk Oner

3aiMeHkKo Bonogumup
JeMmnpgeHko MuknTa
bapcbkuin Bnagncnas
3anyek AMnTpo
Tuwyk Masno
KopyeMKiH MukuTa
bapaHoB IMuUTpO
3aiyeHKo €BreH
Kysis PomaH

JleBunk Bnaguncnas

3anacHi

55
4
14
8
6
27
18

®isno Irop
3aTopcbKuin BiTanin
MenbHuK CBATOC/aB
Cap Banepin
YensaniH Aptem
Kysis BiTanin
AnboxiH Bagum
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 28-11 Typ, MaTy Ne218
CyboTa, 14.05.2016, 13:00, HTb "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 15°C. nagadi: 300

«[dnHamo» Kuis

20 TapaHyxa PocTucnas
15 LUuraHkos BikTop

6 AnibekoB Axmep

18 LLlebeTyH Onekcin
14 PycnH Ha3zapin

9 LWanapeHko Mukona
10 Yoon Muxanno

10 Ypon Muxainno

21 Cnmyo BikTop
8 Kosak ApTem

14 PycuH Ha3zapin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

3:1
13
45'
46'
62
65'
66'
70'
76'
81'
85'
88'
88'
89'

90+2'

90+3'

®

N

N

N

N

N

«Ckana» Ctpun

77 NeBynk Bnapgucnas

11 Tuwyk MNasno

11 Tuwyk MNasno
8 Capn Banepin

33 Kysie PomaH

14 MenbHKK CBATOCNAB
77 NleB4nk Bnagucnas
18 AnboxiH Bagum

9 KopyeMkiH Mrkuta

6 YenagiH Aptem

23 bapaHoB OMUTPO
4 3aTopcCbkui BiTanin

13 3aimeHKo Bonogmumump

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi

. YepBoHa KapTKa
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